School District No. 8

(Kootenay Lake)

2018/2019
SCHOOL CALENDAR

Statutory Holidays

School Vacation Periods

Administrative Day

District Pro-D Days (NI Days)

School Pro-D and Planning Days (NI Days)
Early Dismissal (one hour early)

September 3 Labour Day stat
September 4  First Day of School
September 21 District Pro-D Day
October 8 Thanksgiving Day stat
October 19 PSA Day (Provincial Specialist Assoc.) Pro-D Day 11 13|14 | 15| 16| 17 9 |110(11|12|13| 14| 15
November 9 School-Based Pro-D Day 1819|2021 (22| 23|24 16| 17|18 | 19| 20| 21| 22
November 12 Remembrance Day stat 2526272829 30 23 29
November 14-15 Early Dismissal Day (1 hour early) 30
December 21 Last day of school before winter vacation
thcfar:z::y 244 Winter Vacation F
January 7 Schools Re-Open 1
February 15 School-Based Pro-D Day 67| 8| 9|10|11]12 314|5|6|7|8|09
February 18 Family Day stat 1314|1516 | 17| 18| 19 1011|1213 | 14 - 16
March 8 District Pro-D Day 20| 21| 22(23|24|25]|26 17 H 19 (2021|2223
March 18-22 Spring Break 27 128(29]30| 31 241 25|26 27| 28
March 25-29 School Closure
April 1 School Re-opens
April 8 District Pro-D Day M| T|(W|T|F|S
April 17-18 Early Dismissal Day (1 hour early) 112|(3|4|5]6
April 19 Good Friday stat 7 9 |10| 11|12 13
April 22 Easter Monday stat 14| 15| 16| 17 | 18 - 20
May 20 Victoria Day stat 21 23| 24|25 26| 27
May 27 School Planning Day 28 (29| 30
June 27 Last Day of Classes
June 28 Administrative Day
July 1 School Close for Summer Vacation

Days of Instruction 180

Non-Instructional Days (Pro-D days 7

Admistrative Day 1

Total Days in Session 188

26

28

31

23

24

25

26

30

27H29




