## School District No. 8 (Kootenay Lake)



## 2018/2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Statutory Holidays
School Vacation Periods
Administrative Day
District Pro-D Days (NI Days)
School Pro-D and Planning Days (NI Days)
Early Dismissal (one hour early)

September	3	Labour Day stat
September	4	First Day of School
September	21	District Pro-D Day
October	8	Thanksgiving Day stat
October	19	PSA Day (Provincial Specialist Assoc.) Pro-D Day
November	9	School-Based Pro-D Day
November	12	Remembrance Day stat
November	14-15	Early Dismissal Day (1 hour early)
December	21	Last day of school before winter vacation
December	24	Winter Vacation
to January	4	willter vacation
January	7	Schools Re-Open
February	15	School-Based Pro-D Day
February	18	Family Day stat
March	8	District Pro-D Day
March	18-22	Spring Break
March	25-29	School Closure
April	1	School Re-opens
April	8	District Pro-D Day
April	17-18	Early Dismissal Day (1 hour early)
April	19	Good Friday stat
April	22	Easter Monday stat
May	20	Victoria Day stat
May	27	School Planning Day
June	27	Last Day of Classes
June	28	Administrative Day
July	1	School Close for Summer Vacation

Admistrative Day  Total Days in Session	188
Non-Instructional Days (Pro-D days	7
Days of Instruction	180

JULY 2018										
S	S M T W T F									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

SEPTEMBER 2018										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30										

NOVEMBER 2018										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

JANUARY 2019										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						

MARCH 2019										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31										

MAY 2019										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

	AUGUST 2018										
S	M	Т	anniı	Т	F	S					
			1	2	3	4					
5	6	7	8	9	10	11					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25					
26	27	28	29	30	31						

	OCTOBER 2018										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
	1	2	3	4	5	6					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27					
28	29	30	31								

	DECEMBER 2018										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
						1					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
23	24	25	26	27	28	29					
30	31										

	FEBRUARY 2019										
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
					1	2					
3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24	25	26	27	28							

APRIL 2019									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

JUNE 2019									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									